27-03-19
28-03-19
29-03-19
30-03-19
31-03-19
01-04-19
02-04-19
03-04-19
04-04-19
05-04-19
06-04-19
07-04-19
08-04-19
09-04-19
10-04-19
11-04-19
12-04-19
13-04-19
14-04-19
15-04-19
16-04-19
17-04-18
18-04-19
19-04-19
20-04-19
21-04-19
22-04-19
23-04-19
24-04-19
25-04-18
26-04-19
27-04-19
28-04-19
29-04-19
30-04-19

CIRCULO S)BICE VIDA

GANADORES MARZO - ABRIL 2019

CECIBEL PINTO

JUAN NAGUIL

MORIN ARANGUIZ
MARIA SANHUEZA
INGRID GARVISO
VERONICA ARANEDA
RUBEN DARIO
SEBASTIAN SANDOVAL
MILENI CATACORA
ISABEL SALAZAR
ISABEL PINOCHET
ALEJANDRA CARRASCO
CAROLINA PINO
LEOPOLDO VIVANCO
MARIA CONSTANZA SOLIS
CRISTIAN FIGUEROA
CLAUDIA ARRIAGADA
BORIS VALENZUELA
ALEJANDRO RUDMAN
CARLA SEPULVEDA
JOSE ALBORNOZ
VALENTINA CHAUD
MAURICIO ESCOBAR
PAULA ALGUILAR
YESSICA BENAVEMENTE
XIMENA MONTERO
ANA CARRIL

LAXMI PINTO

HUGO FERNANDEZ
IGNACIO MONFORTE
NATALY TRUJILLO
GERMAN SILVA DUARTE
PATRICIO GANA

DAVID CHAVEZ
BARBARA RENDIC

14522XXX
16123XXX
16151XXX
16748XXX
13006XXX
QL42TXXX
Q064XXX
15932XXX
24054XXX
11675XXX
6006XXX
12524XXX
15602XXX
12663XXX
17105XXX
S5743XXX
11870XXX
13414XXX
21409XXX
16660XXX
18153XXX
18019XXX
9160XXX
14017XXX
13808XXX
10415XXX
17573XXX
18378XXX
17061XXX
23835XXX
16319XXX
12101XXX
12775XXX
9348XXX
12584 XXX

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

COYHAIQUE
VINA DEL MAR

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TALCA

SANTIAGO

VINA DEL MAR

IQUIQUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
IQUIQUE
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TALCA
TEMUCO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
TALCA

VINA DEL MAR

SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO
PTO MONTT

VINA DEL MAR




